
For an accessible version of the 2025 Meeting Calendar, see charts on following pages.  
For an alternate accessible version of this document, contact accessibility@cambridge.ca 
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January Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Wednesday January 1 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday January 14 Regional Committee Meeting 

Wednesday January 29 Regional Council Meeting 

 

February Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday February 4 City Council Meeting 

Tuesday February 11 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday February 11 Regional Committee Meeting 

Monday February 17 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday February 25 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday February 26 Regional Council Meeting 

 

March Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday March 4 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday March 4 Regional Committee Meeting 

Monday March 10 – Friday March 14 March Break 

Wednesday March 19 Regional Council Meeting 

Tuesday March 25 City Council Meeting 

 

April Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday April 8 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday April 8 Regional Committee Meeting 

Tuesday April 15 City Council Meeting 

Friday April 18 Statutory Holiday 

Monday April 21 Statutory Holiday 

Wednesday April 23 Regional Council Meeting 

Tuesday April 29 City Council Meeting 

 

May Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday May 6 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday May 6 Regional Committee Meeting 

Tuesday May 13 City Council Meeting 

Monday May 19 Statutory Holiday 

Wednesday May 21 Regional Council Meeting 

Tuesday May 27 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday May 28 – Saturday May 31 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference 

 

 



 

 

June Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Sunday June 1 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference 

Tuesday June 3 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday June 10 Regional Committee Meeting 

Friday June 13 All Council Meeting 

Tuesday June 17 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday June 25 Regional Council Meeting 

 

July Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday July 1 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday July 8 City Council Meeting 

Tuesday July 15 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

 

August Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Monday August 4 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday August 5 Regional Committee Meeting 

Sunday August 10 – Wednesday August 13 Association of Municipalities of Ontario Conference 

Wednesday August 20 Regional Council Meeting 

 

September Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Monday September 1 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday September 2 City Council Meeting 

Tuesday September 9 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday September 9 Regional Committee Meeting 

Tuesday September 23 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday September 24 Regional Council Meeting 

 

October Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday October 7 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday October 7 Regional Committee Meeting 

Monday October 13 Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday October 14 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday October 22 Regional Council Meeting 

Tuesday October 28 City Council Meeting 

 
  



 

 

November Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday November 4 Planning – Statutory Public Meeting 

Tuesday November 4 Regional Committee Meeting 
Tuesday October 18 City Council Meeting 

Wednesday October 19 Regional Council Meeting 

Tuesday October 25 City Council Meeting 

 

December Meeting Dates 
Meeting Date Meeting Type 

Tuesday December 2 Budget and Audit Committee Meeting 

Tuesday December 2 Regional Committee Meeting 

Thursday December 4 Budget and Audit Committee Meeting 

Tuesday December 9 Budget and Audit Committee Meeting 

Tuesday December 9 City Council Meeting 

Thursday December 11 Budget and Audit Committee Meeting 

Thursday December 11 City Council Meeting 

Tuesday December 16 City Council Meeting 

Friday December 19 All Council Meeting 

Wednesday December 24 – Thursday December 25 Statutory Holiday 

 




